
Roll Call Number

Date June 28, 2021

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/NicotineA/apor Permits to:

Agenda Item Number

5

NEW APPLICATIONfS)
821 SQ LIQUOR

ALMOST PARADISE VAPOR/ TOBACCO

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
CARLS PLACE

G T RACE CAR BAR
HESSEN HAUS

HOUSE OF GLASS
HUDSON

HUDSON

IN & OUT MARKET
IN & OUT MARKET

INGERSOLL LIQUOR & BEVERAGE
LATAPATIA 4
MARKET PLACE
MARLEES BOUTIQUE
MERHABA SUPER MARKET

QUICK STAR
ROMANTIX ADULT EMPORIUM

ROMANTIX BACHELORS LIBRARY
SAHOTA FOOD MART

SMOKERS GENIE 2

SMOKINJOES#20
SMOKIN' JOES #4

SUPER QUICK SMOKES
TEQUILAS LIQUOR

821

202

1620

3013

101
5701
5800
5800
2127
1829
3500
1606
400

3001
1309

2701
1401
2020
1805
3408
3019

2800
5625
1434

E

sw

E
E
SE

SE
E

EUCLIDAVE

4THST

WOODLAND AVE

INGERSOLLAVE

4TH STREET
FLEURDR
FLEUR DR
FLEUR DR

MLKINGJRPKWY
6TH AVE

INGERSOLLAVENUE
6TH AVE
LOCUST ST
9THST

UNIVERSITY AVE
INGERSOLLAVE
ARMY POST RD
EUCLIDAVE

14TH ST
MERLE HAY RD

14TH ST
UNIVERSITY AVE
HICKMAN RD
DES MOINES ST

COUNCIL ACTION

COWNIE

BOESEN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBAUWI

voss

WESTERGAARD

TOTAL
MOTION CARRIED

YEAS

Movec

NAYS PASS

by

ABSENT

APPROVED

to adopt.

CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

r'i^ r^T^-1^


