Roll Call Number



June 28, 2021 Date

Agenda Item Number

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/Nicotine/Vapor Permits to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)			
821 SQ LIQUOR	821	Е	EUCLID AVE
ALMOST PARADISE VAPOR/ TOBACCO	202		4TH ST
RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)			
CARLS PLACE	1620		WOODLAND AVE
G T RACE CAR BAR	3013		INGERSOLL AVE
HESSEN HAUS	101		4TH STREET
HOUSE OF GLASS	5701		FLEUR DR
HUDSON	5800		FLEUR DR
HUDSON	5800		FLEUR DR
IN & OUT MARKET	2127		M L KING JR PKWY
IN & OUT MARKET	1829		6TH AVE
INGERSOLL LIQUOR & BEVERAGE LA TAPATIA 4 MARKET PLACE	3500 1606 400		INGERSOLL AVENUE 6™ AVE LOCUST ST
MARLEES BOUTIQUE	3001	SW	9TH ST
MERHABA SUPER MARKET	1309 UNIVERSITY		UNIVERSITY AVE
QUICK STAR	2701		INGERSOLL AVE
ROMANTIX ADULT EMPORIUM	1401	Е	ARMY POST RD
ROMANTIX BACHELORS LIBRARY	2020	Е	EUCLID AVE
SAHOTA FOOD MART	1805	SE	14TH ST
SMOKERS GENIE 2	3408		MERLE HAY RD
SMOKIN JOES #20	3019	SE	14TH ST
SMOKIN' JOES #4	2800	Е	UNIVERSITY AVE
SUPER QUICK SMOKES TEQUILAS LIQUOR	5625 1434		HICKMAN RD DES MOINES ST
Moved by	to	adc	opt.

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	
COWNIE					
BOESEN					
GATTO					
GRAY					
MANDELBAUM					
VOSS					
WESTERGAARD					
TOTAL					
MOTION CARRIED		APPROVED			

CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.